NatWest Group plc
27 November 2023

Transaction in Own Shares

NatWest Group plc (the "Company”) announces today that it has purchased the following number
of ordinary shares in the Company with a nominal value of £1.0769* each ("Ordinary Shares”)
from UBS AG, London Branch ("UBS”).

Aggregated information:

Number of Highest Lowest Volume weighted
Date of purchase | Ordinary Shares | price paid: | price paid: | average price paid Venue
purchased (GBp) (GBp) per share (GBp)
27 November 816,821 207.30 | 204.50 205.5505 LSE
21 Nzc’(‘)’;é"ber 273,796 207.20 204.40 205.4384 CHIX
21 Nzoa’zesmber 483,202 207.10 | 204.50 205.5186 BATE

* Note: the nominal value of Ordinary Shares without rounding is £1.076923076923077 per share

Such purchases form part of the Company’s existing share buyback programme and were
effected pursuant to the instructions issued by the Company to UBS on 28 July 2023, as
announced on 31 July 2023.

The Company intends to cancel the repurchased Ordinary Shares.

Following the settlement of the above transactions, the Company will hold 203,688,716 Ordinary
Shares in treasury and have 8,807,508,860 Ordinary Shares in issue (excluding treasury shares).




Further information:

Investor Relations
+ 44 (0)207 672 1758

Media Relations
+44 (0)131 523 4205

Legal Entity Identifier: 21.3800509XJIIJN4JPN90

Transaction details

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) N0.596/2014 as it applies in the UK (Market
Abuse Regulation), a full breakdown of the individual trades made by UBS on behalf of the
Company as part of the buyback programme is detailed below:

Volume Trading
Transaction Date  Time Time Zone (shares) Price (GBp) Venue MatchID
27 November
2023 08:02:06 BST 4934 205.10 BATE 1622781
27 November
2023 08:02:07 BST 2412 205.00 BATE 1622805
27 November
2023 08:02:26 BST 2943 205.00 BATE 1623043
27 November
2023 08:07:45 BST 4386 205.90 BATE 1626394
27 November
2023 08:07:46 BST 859 205.90 BATE 1626403
27 November
2023 08:08:47 BST 5244 206.30 BATE 1628851

27 November
2023 08:13:10 BST 5013 205.90 BATE 1631133
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LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

1982265

1982263

1983523

1983521

1990624

1990622

1992168

1992166

1992164

1996089

1996087

2001356

2007977

2007975

2007973

2007971

2007969



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

15:53:11

15:53:11

15:53:11

15:57:14

15:58:04

15:58:04

15:58:04

15:58:04

15:58:04

16:01:54

16:01:54

16:01:54

16:01:54

16:01:54

16:03:57

16:03:57

16:03:57

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

2319

307

1879

488

2800

2071

3337

1854

2859

285

2034

2372

2399

2319

1697

632

205.00

205.00

205.00

204.90

204.90

204.90

204.90

204.90

204.90

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.90

204.90

204.90

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2008026

2008024

2008028

2013930

2015057

2015055

2015053

2015051

2015047

2022534

2022532

2022530

2022528

2022526

2025341

2025337

2025339



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

16:03:57

16:03:57

16:03:57

16:05:39

16:05:39

16:05:39

16:05:39

16:06:37

16:06:37

16:07:17

16:09:59

16:09:59

16:09:59

16:10:59

16:10:59

16:12:06

16:12:06

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

1424

2859

1740

1070

851

2053

1679

2471

2158

21

2319

5098

5628

1110

906

1111

208

204.90

204.90

204.90

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.60

204.60

204.70

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.80

204.70

204.70

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2025345

2025343

2025347

2028275

2028277

2028279

2028281

2030058

2030052

2031068

2034681

2034660

2034658

2036337

2036335

2038435

2038429



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

16:12:06

16:12:06

16:12:06

16:14:09

16:14:09

16:14:09

16:14:09

16:14:09

16:14:09

16:14:09

16:16:40

16:16:40

16:16:40

16:18:45

16:18:46

16:18:47

16:18:47

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

2924

96

1611

2274

2372

554

2024

1765

1070

2372

889

1873

2057

307

146

307

307

204.70

204.70

204.70

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.70

204.70

204.70

204.70

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2038426

2038424

2038422

2042041

2042039

2042034

2042036

2042032

2042028

2042030

2046574

2046572

2046570

2049976

2049993

2050012

2050010



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

16:18:47

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:19:17

16:21:39

16:21:39

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

307

2372

2319

307

492

2372

2319

307

57

2319

49

1362

2862

2372

850

912

204.70

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2050008

2051113

2051111

2051109

2051107

2051105

2051103

2051087

2051095

2051093

2051089

2051097

2051101

2051091

2051099

2055089

2055084



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

16:21:39

16:21:39

16:22:38

16:24:28

16:24:28

16:24:29

16:24:29

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

16:24:45

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

27

2810

5036

1842

5753

5117

307

465

1775

2319

1775

307

2319

236

71

2319

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2055082

2055080

2056620

2059627

2059625

2059692

2059690

2060474

2060476

2060472

2060470

2060462

2060460

2060458

2060456

2060454

2060452



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

16:24:45

16:25:45

16:25:45

16:25:45

16:25:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

16:27:45

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

2372

94

2861

1774

307

2319

2372

717

5055

483

2372

2319

307

282

2030

1413

2319

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.50

204.50

204.50

204.50

204.50

204.50

204.50

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.60

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2060450

2061957

2061955

2061953

2061951

2065489

2065487

2065491

2065485

2065483

2065481

2065479

2065461

2065467

2065473

2065463

2065457



27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023
27 November
2023

16:27:45

16:29:36

16:29:36

16:29:51

16:29:51

BST

BST

BST

BST

BST

1886

307

80

5214

4991

204.60

204.60

204.60

204.50

204.50

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

2065455

2069607

2069605

2071996

2071994



